Non alcoholic drinks

w A& W Root Beer
X

Pasta*

g Spaghetti Bolognese

Fish dishes*

3‘ Fish Chips

Fingerfood

’ Buffalo Wings

w Honey Garlic Wings
2L

Soups & Salads

$5.8

$29.0

$30.2

$17.4

$17.4



. F;
! r

.
@ Grilled Cajun Chicken Salad

Soft drinks

_ Coke

Mexican Specialities

. F
b !

sl i,
@ M ozzar ella Cheese Sticks

Teppan Pasta

s,
@ Chicken Aglio Olio

Hot Drink

Hot Chocolate

$24.4

$5.8

$17.4

$27.9

$11.6



Coffee*

A
@ lced Latte

Uncategorized

. .

@ Classic Cheese Burger
.

@ Old School Lemonade
. .

@ Cherry Limeade
.

@ Green TeaCan
.

@ 100 Plus

.

@ lced Lemon Tea
. . .

@ Ribena Sprite
.

@ Hot Cappuccino

$13.9

$31.4

$9.3

$11.6

$9.3

$7.0

$11.6



Hot Latte

Smoked Duck Salad

Creamy Mushroom Soup

Basket of French Fries

Chilli Cheesy Fries

Chicken Chop

New Zealand Lamb Chop

Chicken and Chips

Hot Mocha

$11.6

$29.0

$13.9

$12.8

$17.4

$27.9

$41.8

$29.0

$13.9



